RECENT RESULTS

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 24**OPENING DAY #1**

MINOR LEAGUE
THUNDER 39
HURRICANES 27
ORANGE CRUSH 25
BANTAM LEAGUE
PANTHERS 18
BULLS 25
MAJOR LEAGUE
LAKERS 38
VIPERS 39
STREETDOGS 47
THIS WEEK'’S SCHEDULE
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 1
ROOKIE LEAGUE

10:30 AM 9 R
11:40 AM 10 R
12:50 PM 11 R
BANTAM LEAGUE

2:00 PM 12 B
3:10 PM 13 B
4:20 PM 14 B
MINOR LEAGUE

5:30 PM 15 MN
6:40 PM 16 MN

REBELS
REIGN
DUCKS

WILDCATS
THUNDER

BALLERZ
BLAZE
MAMBAS

SPARTANS VS BALLERS
WARRIORS VS WILDCATS
BRUINS VS SHARKS

CLIPPERS VS LAKERS
GIANTS VS MEGALADONS
WARRIORS VS BEASTS

DEMONS VS FLASH
REIGN VS REBELS

27
25
22

15
14

33
30
42



